Position
Instructor, Speech
Pt Lads Spee 1506
Pt Lads Spee 1506
Pt Lads Spee 1506
Instructor, Speech
Communication
Pt Lads Spee 1506

Pt Lads Spee 1506

Pt Lads Smr Spee 1506

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ol Lads Sub Spee 1506
Pt Lads Smr Spee 1506,

Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506
Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506

Pt Lads Spee 1506
Pt Lads Smr Spee 1506,

Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506

Pt Lads Spee 1506, Pt
Lads Sub Spee 1506

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Speech
Communication

Total Wages

$73,729

$20,679

$9,653

$8,568

$8,057

$7,770

$6,916

$6,629

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,278

$1,806

$769

$707

$715

$0

$0

$0



