Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Speech	OI Lads Sub Spee 1506	Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$73,729	\$19,278
Pt Lads Spee 1506	Pt Lads Smr Spee 1506, Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506	Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$20,679	\$1,806
Pt Lads Spee 1506	Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506	Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$9,653	\$769
Pt Lads Spee 1506		Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$8,568	\$707
Instructor, Speech Communication	Pt Lads Spee 1506	Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$8,057	\$715
Pt Lads Spee 1506	Pt Lads Smr Spee 1506, Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506	Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$7,770	\$0
Pt Lads Spee 1506		Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$6,916	\$0
Pt Lads Smr Spee 1506	Pt Lads Spee 1506, Pt Lads Sub Spee 1506	Napa Valley Community College District	Speech Communication	\$6,629	\$0